

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

#### PROJECT TITLE

Proposed development of Lephalale Railway yard and associated borrow pits near Lephalale CBD, Waterberg District, Limpopo Province

# Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

## **Departmental Details**

#### Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria

0001

#### Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	Millenium Heritage Group (PT)	Y) LTD			
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1		Percenta	ige	
	to 8 or non-compliant)	1	Procurer	nent	100
			recogniti	on	
Specialist name:	Mr. Mathoho Ndivhuho Eric				
Specialist Qualifications:	BA, BA Hons in Archaeology (Univen), MPhil in Archaeology (UCT) PhD Candidate				
	(UCT)				
Professional					
affiliation/registration:	ASAPA Membership No:# 312				
Physical address:	30 Breda Street, House No 7,	Louis Trichard	dt		
Postal address:	P.O.Box 404, Paledi, Sovenga	, Polokwane	, Limpopo F	Province	
Postal code:	0892	Cell:		071870694	7
Telephone:	0159628545 (University of Ver	nda) Fax:			
E-mail:	mathohoe@gmail.com				

## 2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, Ndivhuho Eric Mathoho declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of

Signature of the	Specialist

Millenium Heritage Group (PTY) LTD

Name of Company:

the Act.

09/01/2019

Date



File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received: (For official use only)

DEA/EIA/ 14/12/16/3/3/2/1116

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

# PROJECT TITLE

Hydrogeological Investigation Report for the proposed Transmet Rallway in Leghola

## Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available and Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

#### **Departmental Details**

#### Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Private Bag X447
Pretoria
0001

#### Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Environment House
473 Steve Biko Road
Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	MALEDZI (	alout W	ate works	(P T~/)	L+o	*(
B-BBEE	Contribution level (in		Percent	age		
	to 8 or non-compliar	nt)	Procure	ment		
			recognit	ion		
Specialist name:	DUNCAM N	duryAI				
Specialist Qualifications:	B. ESC					
Professional						
affiliation/registration:	SALMASP					
Physical address:	160 Marsh	all Street,	Polokwan	e,0699		
Postal address:	P.D. BOX 39	33, POZ	skwane, ot	too		
Postal code:	0100		Cell:	084	602	1880
Telephone:	015 296 39	188	Fax:	015	296	4021
E-mail:	Waterwarksar	aledzi. co.z	a			

2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIS	2.	DECL	ARATION	BY THE	SPECIALIS	T
---------------------------------	----	------	---------	--------	-----------	---

l,	Duncan	MUNXAI	, declare that –

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
  reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
  the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
  submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

The 1 a.T.)		
Signature of the Specialist		
Maledzi Watawalks (77) LTB		
Name of Company:	i	
09/01/2019		
Date		

M

'IX



	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/
Date Received:	

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

## **PROJECT TITLE**

Lephalale railway yard

# Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

# **Departmental Details**

# Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Private Bag X447
Pretoria
0001

## Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs
Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations
Environment House
473 Steve Biko Road
Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Company Name:	dBAcoustics					
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	Level 4	Percenta	ige		
	to 8 or non-compliant)		Procuren	nent		
			recognition	on		
Specialist name:	BJB van der Merwe					
Specialist Qualifications:	MSc Environmental management					
Professional	AIAISA, NACA, SAAI					
affiliation/registration:						
Physical address:	43 6th Street, Linden, Johannes	sburg				
Postal address:	PO Box 1219, Allensnek					
Postal code:	1737 Cell: 082 922 0298					
Telephone:	011 782 7193	F	ax:	011 782 7193		
E-mail:	barendv@xsinet.co.za	Paramonto Comp. C. complete model and descriptions from				

#### 2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

### I, BJB van der Merwe, declare that -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
   Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
  reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
  the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
  submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Signature of the Specialist	
dBAcoustics	
Name of Company:	
2018 10 26	
Date	Vi Vi



	(For official use only)	
File Reference Number:		
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/ 14/12/16/3/3/2/1116.	
Date Received:		

Application for authorisation in terms of the National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)

#### PROJECT TITLE

Transnet Lephalale Railway Yard

#### Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

# **Departmental Details**

# Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria 0001

#### Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

Specialist Co	mpany Name:	Equispectives Research and C				
	B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1				
		to 8 or non-compliant)		Procurer	nent	
				recogniti	on	
Sp	pecialist name:	Ilse Aucamp				
Specialist	Qualifications:	D Phill (Social Work); M Env Man; BA (Social Work)				
	Professional	South African Council for Socia	558			
affiliatio	on/registration:					
Ph	ysical address:	429 Basco Street, Silverton, P	retoria			
F	Postal address:	PO Box 11019				
	Postal code:	0048		Cell:	082 828 0668	
	Telephone:			Fax:	086 689 8875	
	E-mail:	ilse@equispectives.co.za				

### 2. DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST

I, Ilse Aucamp, declare that -

adill -

- I act as the independent specialist in this application;
- I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;
- I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
- I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act,
   Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;
- I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;
- I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;
- I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that
  reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing any decision to be taken with respect to the application by
  the competent authority; and the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for
  submission to the competent authority;
- all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and
- I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

and the second s	
Signature of the Specialist	
Equispectives Research and Consulting Services	
Name of Company:	
12 February 2019	
Date	



	(For official use only)	
File Reference Number:		
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/	
Date Received:		
* A Superior Control of the Control	e National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1998, as amended at (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)	1
PROJECT TITLE		
		_

## Kindly note the following:

- This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- 2. This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

#### **Departmental Details**

#### Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria

0001

### Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

	, , , ,					
Specialist Company Name:	Costi Havenga	1raugs por to	tron Eng			
B-BBEE	Contribution level (indicate 1	age				
	to 8 or non-compliant)	ment				
		recognit	1			
Specialist name:	Cour Haven					
Specialist Qualifications:	Reas (Hans)	Vervoer				
Professional	1221/	1				
affiliation/registration:	SACE SAC	PE Rest	a 970177			
1.	8.71	1 Cuch				
Physical address:	De l'inderwoo	of Crex Je	everget Cstale.			
Postal address:		vengeti Es	tare			
Postal code:	(642	Cell:	083 458 0066			
Telephone:	0015527271	Fax:	al 5527272			
E-mail:	Chavenga	a sevenget	160,30			
2. DECLARATION BY	THE SPECIALIST					
0 11						
I II Have	, declare that –					
	J , dosider					
<ul> <li>I act as the independent s</li> </ul>	specialist in this application;					
		active manner even if the	sia regulta in views and findings			
	ating to the application in an obj	ective manner, even if tr	ils results in views and findings			
that are not favourable to	the applicant;					
I declare that there a	re no circumstances that may co	ompromice my objectivity	in performing such work:			
i deciale tilat tilele a	te no dicumstances that may de	ombromise my objectiviti	y in perioriting such work,			
<ul> <li>I have expertise in co</li> </ul>	anducting the specialist report re	elevant to this application	, including knowledge of the Act,			
Regulations and any guid	lelines that have relevance to th	e proposed activity:				
	Regulations and all other applic		*			
<ul> <li>I have no, and will not en</li> </ul>	gage in, conflicting interests in the	he undertaking of the act	tivity;			
<ul> <li>I undertake to disclose to</li> </ul>						
		•				
	, -		with respect to the application by			
the competent authority;	and - the objectivity of any repo	rt, plan or document to b	e prepared by myself for			
submission to the compet	ent authority;		*			
all the particulars furnished	ed by me in this form are true an	nd correct: and				
			1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
	iration is an offence in terms of i	regulation 48 and is puni	shable in terms of section 24F of			
the Act.						
XII	Trees 4		,			
Signature of the Specialist						
		,				
	Harrison Tax	a portate	Fours			
Coll	Haveriga 120	us for la 10	in Cry Meens			
Name of Company:			sin Ergeneers			
			Si			
100	12/100					
/(	1/2/2019					
Date		440.000 and 600.000 and 60				
Details of Specialist, Declaration	and Undertaking Under Oath					



	(For official use only)	
File Reference Number:		
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA/	
Date Received:		
Application for authorisation in terms of the	National Environmental Management Act, Act No. 107 of 1	998, as amended
and the Environmental Impact Assessment	t (EIA) Regulations, 2014, as amended (the Regulations)	
PROJECT TITLE		

#### Kindly note the following:

- 1. This form must always be used for applications that must be subjected to Basic Assessment or Scoping & Environmental Impact Reporting where this Department is the Competent Authority.
- This form is current as of 01 September 2018. It is the responsibility of the Applicant / Environmental Assessment
  Practitioner (EAP) to ascertain whether subsequent versions of the form have been published or produced by the
  Competent Authority. The latest available Departmental templates are available at
  https://www.environment.gov.za/documents/forms.
- 3. A copy of this form containing original signatures must be appended to all Draft and Final Reports submitted to the department for consideration.
- 4. All documentation delivered to the physical address contained in this form must be delivered during the official Departmental Officer Hours which is visible on the Departmental gate.
- 5. All EIA related documents (includes application forms, reports or any EIA related submissions) that are faxed; emailed; delivered to Security or placed in the Departmental Tender Box will not be accepted, only hardcopy submissions are accepted.

## **Departmental Details**

#### Postal address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Private Bag X447

Pretoria

0001

## Physical address:

Department of Environmental Affairs

Attention: Chief Director: Integrated Environmental Authorisations

Environment House 473 Steve Biko Road

Arcadia

Queries must be directed to the Directorate: Coordination, Strategic Planning and Support at:

# 1. SPECIALIST INFORMATION Specialist Company Name: **B-BBEE** Contribution level (indicate 1 Percentage LA to 8 or non-compliant) Procurement recognition IN GURAPUN Specialist name: Specialist Qualifications: Professional affiliation/registration: Physical address: Postal address: Postal code: Cell: 082 200 531 Telephone: Fax: E-mail: 2. **DECLARATION BY THE SPECIALIST** I act as the independent specialist in this application; I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant; I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act. Signature of the Specialist

Date

Details of Specialist, Declaration and Undertaking Under Oath